APPLICANT: Lucent Technologies

Section 2.1033 (c)(14)

EXHIBIT 13

FCC ID: AS5CMP-30

Therequired measurement data is presented in the following exhibits as follows:

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

Exhibit

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Section 2.1046
Section 2.1047
Section 2.1049
Section 2.1051
Section 2.1053
Section 2.1055

Special Test

M easurements Required:
M easurements Required:
M easurements Required:
M easurements Required:
M easurements Required:
M easurements Required:

M easurements Required:

RF Power Output

Modulation Characteristics

Occupied Bandwidth

Spurious Emissions at Antenna Terminal
Field Strength of Spurious Radiation
Frequency Stability

Two-Tone Intermodulation Product
Suppression






