APPLICANT: Lucent Technologies FCC ID: AS5CMP-30

EXHIBIT 13

Section 2.1033 (c)(14)

The required measurement data is presented in the following exhibits as follows:

Exhibit 1	14	Section 2.1046	Measurements Required:	RF Power Output
Exhibit 1	15	Section 2.1047	Measurements Required:	Modulation Characteristics
Exhibit 1	16	Section 2.1049	Measurements Required:	Occupied Bandwidth
Exhibit 1	17	Section 2.1051	Measurements Required:	Spurious Emissions at Antenna Terminal
Exhibit 1	18	Section 2.1053	Measurements Required:	Field Strength of Spurious Radiation
Exhibit 1	19	Section 2.1055	Measurements Required:	Frequency Stability
Exhibit 2	20	Special Test	Measurements Required:	Two-Tone Intermodulation Product Suppression